Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi) 5,000
Pressure Rating (psi) 1st Stage 200
Pressure Rating (psi) 2nd Stage 5,000
Cylinder Compatability Single-acting
Reservoir Capacity (in) 231

Usable Qil Capacity (gal) 1
Maximum Flow at Rated Pressure 251In3/min
0il Flow Rate (in®/min) 1st Stage 200

Oil Flow Rate (in®/min) 2nd Stage 25

Motor Size (hp) 0.5

Motor Hertz 20/60 Hz
Motor Phases 1 Ph
Motor Voltage 115 W

Valve Function

Power Source

Pump Operation

Motor Electrical Specification
Current Draw (amps)

Sound Level (dBa)

Weight (Ibs)

Dimensions

Units: Imperial Metric

Dimension A (in)
Dimension B (in)
Dimension C (in)
Dimension D (in)
Dimension E (in)
Dimension F (in)
Dimension H (in)
Dimension J (in)

Advance / Hold / Retract
Electric

Dump and Hold

115, 1 Ph, 50/60 Hz
9.5

85

33

14.5
12.18
14.72
415
5.12
1274
0.4
5.62



