Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric	
Units: Imperial Metric	
Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)	5,000
Pressure Rating (psi) 1st Stage	200
Pressure Rating (psi) 2nd Stage	5,000
Cylinder Compatability	Single-acting
Reservoir Capacity (in ³)	231
Usable Oil Capacity (gal)	1
Maximum Flow at Rated Pressure	25 in3/min
Oil Flow Rate (in ³ /min) 1st Stage	200
Oil Flow Rate (in ³ /min) 2nd Stage	25
Motor Size (hp)	0.5
Motor Hertz	50/60 Hz
Motor Phases	1 Ph
Motor Voltage	115 V
Valve Function	Advance / Hold / Retrac
Power Source	Electric
Pump Operation	Dump and Hold
Motor Electrical Specification	115 V, 1 Ph, 50/60 Hz
Current Draw (amps)	9.5
Sound Level (dBa)	85
Weight (lbs)	35

Dimensions

Units: Imperial Metric	
Dimension A (in)	14.5
Dimension B (in)	12.18
Dimension C (in)	14.72
Dimension D (in)	4.15
Dimension E (in)	5.12
Dimension F (in)	12.74
Dimension H (in)	0.4
Dimension J (in)	5.62